
   
 

    
              

  
       

      
    

    
   

      
        
        

      
 
  

   
  

  
   

          
   

     
      

        
    

     
    

    
  

 
   

   
  

  
  

   
 

    
     

      
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

       

    
         

     
     

          
           

            

  
  

William Jewell College 
Schedule of Fees 

2026-27 

Per Credit Per Semester Per Year 
Undergraduate Tuition $923.33 
Full-Time Tuition (12-18 credit hours) $11,080.00 $22,160.00 
Overload TuiƟon (above 18 credit hours per semester, extra per credit hour, requires approval) $923.33 
Special Summer Rate $554.00 
Enrollment Deposit (one-time, refundable prior to May 1) $100.00 

Undergraduate Accelerated Nursing Tuition Per Credit Per Semester Per Program 
May 2025 Cohort (3 Semesters) $778.85 $13,500.00 $40,500.00 
January 2026 Cohort (3 Semesters) $778.85 $13,500.00 $40,500.00 
Enrollment Deposit (one-time, non-refundable) $100.00 

Graduate Tuition by Program Per Credit Per Semester Per Program 
Entrepreneurial MBA (Program Fee) (Start Feb 2026 or later) $911.11 $8,200.00 $32,800.00 
Entrepreneurial MBA (Program Fee) (Start Prior to Feb 2026) $827.78 $7,450.00 $29,800.00 
M.S. ED - Transformative Teaching and Learning $493.00 $14,790.00 
M.A. Teaching $534.00 
M.S. Education $440.00 

Special Program Tuition Per Credit 
Online Business $400.00 
Audit (Requires approval) $632.00 
Concurrent Enrollment (one class/semester) $253.00 
Senior ciƟzen discount (age 60) - space available (mutually exclusive) $692.50 
Education Professional Development $154.00 
Dual Credit: Nursing High School Program $130.00 
Dual Credit: CIPHER Cyber High School Program $130.00 

Mandatory Fees (minimum 5 credit hours) Per Credit Per Semester Per Program 
Technology Fee (UG, AT, MAT) $34.17 $410.00 $820.00 
Health & Wellness Fee (UG, AT) $16.67 $200.00 $400.00 
Student Activity Fee (UG, AT) $11.25 $135.00 $270.00 

Miscellaneous Fees Per Course Per Semester Per Year 
Installment Plan $50.00 
Parking Permit $75.00 $150.00 
Overseas Study program fee $250.00 
Department Exam for Credit $50.00 
Pet-friendly housing accomodations $300.00 

Surcharge Fees Per Transaction 
Late payment fee 1.00% 
Credit/debit card service fee 2.85% 
Returned Check $35 

Living Expenses (Food and Housing) 
Multiple Occupancy Single Occupancy (where available) 

Residential Plans (Housing) Per Semester Per Year Per Semester Per Year 
Browning Hall $3,198.00 $6,396.00 $3,529.00 $7,058.00 
Mathes Hall $3,198.00 $6,396.00 $4,797.00 $9,594.00 
Eaton Hall $3,198.00 $6,396.00 $4,797.00 $9,594.00 
Jones Hall $3,198.00 $6,396.00 $4,477.00 $8,954.00 
Melrose Hall $3,529.00 $7,058.00 $4,940.00 $9,880.00 
Senior House $3,529.00 $7,058.00 $4,940.00 $9,880.00 
Fraternity Housing $3,848.00 $7,696.00 $5,819.00 $11,638.00 
Sorority Housing $3,848.00 $7,696.00 $5,819.00 $11,638.00 
Summer/Break Housing (Weekly wate based on Eaton Hall) $199.88 $220.56 

Meal Plans (Food) Per Semester Per Year 
Unlimited Meal Plan (includes $100 Cardinal Dollars per semester) $3,137.00 $6,274.00 
15 Meal Plan per week 
(includes $200 Cardinal Dollars per semester) $3,089.50 $6,179.00 
200 Block Meal Plan (includes $350 Cardinal Dollars per semester) $3,198.50 $6,397.00 
10 Meal Plan per week (inlcudes $425 Cardinal Dollars per semester) $3,226.00 $6,452.00 
Commuter 5 Meal Plan per week (inlcudes $125 Cardinal Dollars per semester) $1,019.50 $2,039.00 

https://2,039.00
https://1,019.50
https://6,452.00
https://3,226.00
https://6,397.00
https://3,198.50
https://6,179.00
https://3,089.50
https://6,274.00
https://3,137.00
https://11,638.00
https://5,819.00
https://7,696.00
https://3,848.00
https://11,638.00
https://5,819.00
https://7,696.00
https://3,848.00
https://9,880.00
https://4,940.00
https://7,058.00
https://3,529.00
https://9,880.00
https://4,940.00
https://7,058.00
https://3,529.00
https://8,954.00
https://4,477.00
https://6,396.00
https://3,198.00
https://9,594.00
https://4,797.00
https://6,396.00
https://3,198.00
https://9,594.00
https://4,797.00
https://6,396.00
https://3,198.00
https://7,058.00
https://3,529.00
https://6,396.00
https://3,198.00
https://14,790.00
https://29,800.00
https://7,450.00
https://32,800.00
https://8,200.00
https://40,500.00
https://13,500.00
https://40,500.00
https://13,500.00
https://22,160.00
https://11,080.00



